Employee Count and Average Rate of Pay
(Updated 2/03/2025)

Employment Type

Exempt Salaried

Non-Exempt Hourly
Part-Time/Reserve
Seasonal/Temporary
Elected/Appointed Board Members

Number of Employees

Average Salary/Rate of Pay

34
251
77
116
40

$76,232.24 per year
$23.05 per hour
$16.58 per hour
$15.00 per hour
Varies



