

Employee Count and Average Rate of Pay  
(Updated 2/03/2025)

<u>Employment Type</u>	<u>Number of Employees</u>	<u>Average Salary/Rate of Pay</u>
Exempt Salaried	34	\$76,232.24 per year
Non-Exempt Hourly	251	\$23.05 per hour
Part-Time/Reserve	77	\$16.58 per hour
Seasonal/Temporary	116	\$15.00 per hour
Elected/Appointed Board Members	40	Varies